Serie DR (eng.) 23/02/2024                       page 1
               #PrecisionWins
Data Sheet | Force Transducer Series DR
Nominal Force
1.25 kN – 2.5 MN
Options | Accessories
Applications | Key Facts

24x15°
8x45°
7.5°
52.5°
15°
15°
11.25°
7.5°11.25°
12x30° 16x22.5°
Series DR (eng) 23/02/2024                                      page 11
               #PrecisionWins
Order Numbers | Standard Variants
Force transducer Series DR | standard variants
Force Signal
1.25 kN 1 mV/V Force transducer series DR | 1.25 kN | threaded version S-DR-1K25-T
2.5 kN 1 mV/V Force transducer series DR | 2.5 kN | threaded version S-DR-2K50-T
5 kN 1 mV/V Force transducer series DR | 5 kN | threaded version S-DR-5K00-T
12.5 kN 2 mV/V Force transducer series DR | 12.5 kN | threaded version S-DR-12K5-T
25 kN 2 mV/V Force transducer series DR | 25 kN | threaded version S-DR-25K0-T
50 kN 2 mV/V Force transducer series DR | 50 kN | threaded version S-DR-50K0-T
125 kN 2 mV/V Force transducer series DR | 125 kN | threaded version S-DR-125K-T
250 kN 2 mV/V Force transducer series DR | 250 kN | threaded version S-DR-250K-T
500 kN 2 mV/V Force transducer series DR | 500 kN | threaded version S-DR-500K-T
50 kN 2 mV/V Force transducer series DR | 50 kN | flange version S-DR-50K0-F
125 kN 2 mV/V Force transducer series DR | 125 kN | flange version S-DR-125K-F
250 kN 2 mV/V Force transducer series DR | 250 kN | flange version S-DR-250K-F
500 kN 2 mV/V Force transducer series DR | 500 kN | flange version S-DR-500K-F
Figure
(similiar)
Description
Order